
25/05/2021 10:02Arreté au :

Edité le: 25/05/2021 10:17Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 1,635.7611 

 525.2110 

 18.1081 

 236.6649 

 2,791.5424 

 236.9297 

 1,969.6200 

 2,196.7656 

 2,407.8605 

 18.2372 

 2,843.7854 

 141.6473 

 1,526.5540 

 0.8493 

 0.5540 

 1.9666 

 307.2011 

 6,549.8986 

 323.7856 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,611.2247 

 517.3328 

 17.8365 

 233.1149 

 2,749.6693 

 233.3758 

 1,940.0757 

 2,163.8141 

 2,371.7426 

 17.9636 

 2,801.1286 

 139.5226 

 1,503.6557 

 0.8366 

 0.5457 

 1.9371 

 302.5931 

 6,451.6501 

 318.9288 

 1,660.2975 

 533.0892 

 18.3797 

 240.2149 

 2,833.4155 

 240.4836 

 1,999.1643 

 2,229.7171 

 2,443.9784 

 18.5108 

 2,886.4422 

 143.7720 

 1,549.4523 

 0.8620 

 0.5623 

 1.9961 

 311.8091 

 6,648.1471 

 328.6424 
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